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LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN TEAM



Khelo India Asmita Women National Zonal League-2024-25
Brahmapur - Odisha

08/01/2025 to 14/01/2025

14/1/2025 12:01:42 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

SENIOR WOMEN's MEDALLISTS
LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN TEAM

45 kg TOTAL
1 135 Tagrik Naya 04.04.2006 ARN
2 130 Km. Baby 06.02.1994 UKD
3 129 Rekhamoni Gogoi 11.12.2004 ASM

49 kg TOTAL
1 157 Chandrika Byreddi 10.08.2005 A.P.
2 147 A. Poshika 24.09.2006 TND
3 146 Mansi Chamunda 01.04.2007 U.P.

55 kg TOTAL
1 184 Sneha Soren 02.05.2001 ORS
2 179 Mina Santa 07.03.2007 ORS
3 170 Nikita Kamalakar 10.12.2005 MHR

59 kg TOTAL
1 192 Rima Bhoi 29.08.2002 ORS
2 188 Rajyashree Biswas 20.10.2006 W.B.
3 147 Seema Marandi 15.08.2008 JKD

64 kg TOTAL
1 183 Sonali Yadu 19.09.2002 C.G.
2 180 Himali Kamble 01.10.2002 GOA
3 172 Aparajita Bhuyan 27.10.2002 ORS

71 kg TOTAL
1 169 Khushboo Kumari 12.01.2004 BHR
2 135 Aruhi Kumari 09.09.2007 JKD
3

76 kg TOTAL
1 184 Subiksha K. 22.04.2006 TND
2 179 Maganti Keerthi 03.12.2001 ORS
3 173 Shalini Kumari 18.06.2005 BHR

81 kg TOTAL
1 150 Sahasra V. 16.08.2008 TEL
2 124 Kareena 12.11.2003 DEL
3 93 Manvi Mishra 07.03.2009 H.P.

87 kg TOTAL
1 184 Amritha P. Suni 16.01.2007 KRL
2 179 Subhasmita Mohanty 27.11.1995 ORS
3

+87 kg TOTAL
1 130 Sharon James 18.04.2003 J.K.
2 125 Zosangzuali 12.03.2009 MIZ
3 121 Rimjhim Mengi 09.01.2003 C.G.



Khelo India Asmita Women National Zonal League-2024-25
Brahmapur - Odisha

08/01/2025 to 14/01/2025

14/1/2025 12:01:42 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

SENIOR SUMMARY TEAM CLASSIFICATION
No. Team MEN WOMEN SUMMARY
1 ORS : ORS 0/0 154/7 154/7
2 BHR : BHR 0/0 73/3 73/3
3 C.G. : C.G. 0/0 71/3 71/3
4 MHR : MHR 0/0 66/3 66/3
5 GUJ : GUJ 0/0 65/3 65/3
6 TND : TND 0/0 53/2 53/2
7 JKD : JKD 0/0 48/2 48/2
8 J.K. : J.K. 0/0 48/3 48/3
9 ASM : ASM 0/0 45/2 45/2

10 H.P. : H.P. 0/0 44/2 44/2
11 U.P. : U.P. 0/0 44/2 44/2
12 MIZ : MIZ 0/0 44/2 44/2
13 TEL : TEL 0/0 28/1 28/1
14 ARN : ARN 0/0 28/1 28/1
15 KRL : KRL 0/0 28/1 28/1
16 A.P. : A.P. 0/0 28/1 28/1
17 DEL : DEL 0/0 25/1 25/1
18 W.B. : W.B. 0/0 25/1 25/1
19 UKD : UKD 0/0 25/1 25/1
20 GOA : GOA 0/0 25/1 25/1
21 HRN : HRN 0/0 22/1 22/1
22 M.P. : M.P. 0/0 20/2 20/2
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SENIOR MEN's TEAM CLASSIFICATION
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Khelo India Asmita Women National Zonal League-2024-25
Brahmapur - Odisha

08/01/2025 to 14/01/2025

14/1/2025 12:01:42 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

SENIOR WOMEN's TEAM CLASSIFICATION
No. Team 45 kg 49 kg 55 kg 59 kg 64 kg 71 kg 76 kg 81 kg 87 kg +87 kg TOTAL
1 ORS : ORS 0/1 - 53/2 28/1 23/1 - 25/1 - 25/1 - 154/7
2 BHR : BHR - - - - - 28/1 23/1 - - 22/1 73/3
3 C.G. : C.G. - - - - 28/1 - 20/1 - - 23/1 71/3
4 MHR : MHR - - 23/1 - 22/1 - 21/1 - - - 66/3
5 GUJ : GUJ - - 22/1 22/1 21/1 - - - - - 65/3
6 TND : TND - 25/1 - - - - 28/1 - - - 53/2
7 JKD : JKD - - - 23/1 - 25/1 - - - - 48/2
8 J.K. : J.K. - - - - 20/1 0/1 - - - 28/1 48/3
9 ASM : ASM 45/2 - - - - - - - - - 45/2

10 H.P. : H.P. - - - 21/1 - - - 23/1 - - 44/2
11 U.P. : U.P. - 23/1 21/1 - - - - - - - 44/2
12 MIZ : MIZ - - - - - - 19/1 - - 25/1 44/2
13 ARN : ARN 28/1 - - - - - - - - - 28/1
14 A.P. : A.P. - 28/1 - - - - - - - - 28/1
15 TEL : TEL - - - - - - - 28/1 - - 28/1
16 KRL : KRL - - - - - - - - 28/1 - 28/1
17 W.B. : W.B. - - - 25/1 - - - - - - 25/1
18 GOA : GOA - - - - 25/1 - - - - - 25/1
19 DEL : DEL - - - - - - - 25/1 - - 25/1
20 UKD : UKD 25/1 - - - - - - - - - 25/1
21 HRN : HRN - - - - - - 22/1 - - - 22/1
22 M.P. : M.P. - - 20/2 - - - - - - - 20/2



Khelo India Asmita Women National Zonal League-2024-25
Brahmapur - Odisha

08/01/2025 to 14/01/2025

14/1/2025 12:01:42 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

SENIOR SUMMARY MEDALS
No. Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 ORS : ORS 2 3 1
2 TND : TND 1 1
3 BHR : BHR 1 1 1
4 C.G. : C.G. 1 1 1
5 J.K. : J.K. 1 1
6 KRL : KRL 1
7 TEL : TEL 1
8 A.P. : A.P. 1
9 ARN : ARN 1

10 JKD : JKD 1 1
11 MIZ : MIZ 1 1
12 W.B. : W.B. 1
13 DEL : DEL 1
14 GOA : GOA 1
15 UKD : UKD 1
16 MHR : MHR 1 1 1
17 ASM : ASM 1 1
18 H.P. : H.P. 1 1
19 U.P. : U.P. 1 1
20 GUJ : GUJ 2 1
21 HRN : HRN 1
22 M.P. : M.P. 1
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SENIOR MEN 's MEDALS
No. Team



Khelo India Asmita Women National Zonal League-2024-25
Brahmapur - Odisha

08/01/2025 to 14/01/2025

14/1/2025 12:01:42 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

SENIOR WOMEN 's MEDALS
No. Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 ORS : ORS 2 3 1
2 TND : TND 1 1
3 BHR : BHR 1 1 1
4 C.G. : C.G. 1 1 1
5 J.K. : J.K. 1 1
6 KRL : KRL 1
7 TEL : TEL 1
8 A.P. : A.P. 1
9 ARN : ARN 1

10 JKD : JKD 1 1
11 MIZ : MIZ 1 1
12 W.B. : W.B. 1
13 DEL : DEL 1
14 GOA : GOA 1
15 UKD : UKD 1
16 MHR : MHR 1 1 1
17 ASM : ASM 1 1
18 H.P. : H.P. 1 1
19 U.P. : U.P. 1 1
20 GUJ : GUJ 2 1
21 HRN : HRN 1
22 M.P. : M.P. 1



Khelo India Asmita Women National Zonal League-2024-25
Brahmapur - Odisha

08/01/2025 to 14/01/2025

14/1/2025 12:01:42 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

RESULT SENIOR WOMEN 45 kg
Competition : 09.01.2025 14:00 Weigh in : 12:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 26 [A] Tagrik Naya 133 ARN 04.04.2006 45.000 57 57 59 59 1 73 73 76 76 1 135 1
2 204 [A] Km. Baby 122 UKD 06.02.1994 44.250 56 58 58 58 3 70 72 74 72 2 130 2
3 166 [A] Rekhamoni Gogoi 126 ASM 11.12.2004 44.500 54 55 58 58 2 66 71 73 71 3 129 3
4 86 [A] Riya Moni Boroo 125 ASM 02.09.2005 44.400 51 54 54 54 4 66 71 71 66 4 120 4

1 [A] Rinki Nayak 141 ORS 09.01.2002 45.000 60 60 60 -- -- -- -- -- --

Jury
1. (A) S.H. Anande Gowda [KRN]
2. Sabina Yadav [U.P.]
3. Pradeep Sharma [H.P.]
4. Ramesh Ch. Padhy (Reserve)
[ORS]

Referee
Center - R. Kavitha [TND]
Left - Anna Lohitha [TEL]
Right - Yashpal Yadav [U.P.]

Chief Marshal
1. P. Dharma Rao [ORS]
2. Rajeshwari Behera [ORS]
3. Pradeep Yadav [U.P.]

Time Keeper
1. Shubham Jain [M.P.]

Technical Controller
1. Shivali Kumari [H.P.]
2. Ghanshyam Yadav [U.P.]

Technical Controller
1. Shivali Kumari [H.P.]
2. Ghanshyam Yadav [U.P.]
Secretary
1. Anju Bala [H.P.]
2. Sangeeta Chhabra [UKD]



Khelo India Asmita Women National Zonal League-2024-25
Brahmapur - Odisha

08/01/2025 to 14/01/2025

14/1/2025 12:01:42 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

RESULT SENIOR WOMEN 49 kg
Competition : 10.01.2025 10:00 Weigh in : 8:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 72 [A] Chandrika Byreddi 155 A.P. 10.08.2005 49.000 64 67 70 67 2 83 86 90 90 1 157 1
2 132 [A] A. Poshika 145 TND 24.09.2006 48.800 62 65 67 65 3 78 82 86 82 2 147 2
3 147 [A] Mansi Chamunda 149 U.P. 01.04.2007 48.400 63 66 68 68 1 78 78 83 78 3 146 3

Jury
1. (A) S.H. Anande Gowda [KRN]
2. Sabina Yadav [U.P.]
3. Pradeep Sharma [H.P.]
4. Ramesh Ch. Padhy (Reserve)
[ORS]

Referee
Center - Khushbu Yadav [U.P.]
Left - Bharti Devi [J.K.]
Right - Ravi Sharma [RAJ]

Chief Marshal
1. P. Dharma Rao [ORS]
2. Rajeshwari Behera [ORS]
3. Pradeep Yadav [U.P.]

Time Keeper
1. Shubham Jain [M.P.]

Technical Controller
1. Shivali Kumari [H.P.]
2. Ghanshyam Yadav [U.P.]

Technical Controller
1. Shivali Kumari [H.P.]
2. Ghanshyam Yadav [U.P.]
Secretary
1. Anju Bala [H.P.]
2. Sangeeta Chhabra [UKD]



Khelo India Asmita Women National Zonal League-2024-25
Brahmapur - Odisha

08/01/2025 to 14/01/2025

14/1/2025 12:01:42 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

RESULT SENIOR WOMEN 55 kg
Competition : 10.01.2025 12:00 Weigh in : 10:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 103 [A] Sneha Soren 180 ORS 02.05.2001 54.700 74 78 81 78 1 100 103 106 106 1 184 1
2 140 [A] Mina Santa 178 ORS 07.03.2007 55.000 75 78 81 78 3 96 99 101 101 2 179 2
3 56 [A] Nikita Kamalakar 170 MHR 10.12.2005 55.000 68 72 72 72 4 98 102 103 98 3 170 3
4 95 [A] Vidhya Sharma 170 GUJ 20.01.2005 55.000 75 78 80 78 2 91 95 95 91 4 169 4
5 210 [A] Kumkum Yadav 150 U.P. 03.06.2004 55.000 66 69 72 69 5 85 90 90 85 5 154 5
6 102 [B] Chaitanya Parmar 123 M.P. 25.05.2006 54.100 60 62 65 62 6 75 78 78 75 6 137 6

193 [B] Ayushi Verma 134 M.P. 02.01.2003 54.900 55 57 60 57 7 76 76 76 -- --

Jury
1. 9A) G.P. Sharma [U.P.]
2. Narayan Sahu [ORS]
3. Shymala Shetty [KRN]
4. Geetha Ananda (Reserve) [KRN]

Referee
Center - Yashpal Yadav [U.P.]
Left - R. Kavitha [TND]
Right - Anna Lohitha [TEL]

Chief Marshal
1. Seeta Kumari Jena [ORS]
2. Chitta Ranjan Swain [ORS]
3. Prashant Bendre [MHR]

Time Keeper
1. Mona Sinha [U.P.]

Technical Controller
1. Yasir P.K. [KRL]
2. Sushila Das [W.B.]

Technical Controller
1. Yasir P.K. [KRL]
2. Sushila Das [W.B.]
Secretary
1. Sanjukta Sahu [ORS]
2. Akansha Kamale [M.P.]



Khelo India Asmita Women National Zonal League-2024-25
Brahmapur - Odisha

08/01/2025 to 14/01/2025

14/1/2025 12:01:42 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

RESULT SENIOR WOMEN 59 kg
Competition : 10.01.2025 16:00 Weigh in : 14:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 156 [A] Rima Bhoi 185 ORS 29.08.2002 59.000 78 82 85 82 2 105 110 110 110 1 192 1
2 190 [A] Rajyashree Biswas 174 W.B. 20.10.2006 59.000 82 85 85 85 1 98 103 110 103 2 188 2
3 149 [A] Seema Marandi 143 JKD 15.08.2008 58.700 65 66 69 66 3 81 86 87 81 3 147 3
4 159 [B] Ariana Parabia 121 GUJ 21.12.2007 57.100 52 54 56 54 4 63 63 65 65 4 119 4
5 203 [B] Saniya Goswami 105 H.P. 10.06.2008 58.300 43 47 51 51 5 57 61 65 61 5 112 5

Jury
1. 9A) G.P. Sharma [U.P.]
2. Narayan Sahu [ORS]
3. Shymala Shetty [KRN]
4. Geetha Ananda (Reserve) [KRN]

Referee
Center - Ravi Sharma [RAJ]
Left - Khushbu Yadav [U.P.]
Right - Bharti Devi [J.K.]

Chief Marshal
1. Seeta Kumari Jena [ORS]
2. Chitta Ranjan Swain [ORS]
3. Prashant Bendre [MHR]

Time Keeper
1. Mona Sinha [U.P.]

Technical Controller
1. Yasir P.K. [KRL]
2. Sushila Das [W.B.]

Technical Controller
1. Yasir P.K. [KRL]
2. Sushila Das [W.B.]
Secretary
1. Sanjukta Sahu [ORS]
2. Akansha Kamale [M.P.]



Khelo India Asmita Women National Zonal League-2024-25
Brahmapur - Odisha

08/01/2025 to 14/01/2025

14/1/2025 12:01:42 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

RESULT SENIOR WOMEN 64 kg
Competition : 11.01.2025 12:00 Weigh in : 10:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 202 [A] Sonali Yadu 172 C.G. 19.09.2002 63.200 75 79 81 81 1 97 102 106 102 2 183 1
2 135 [A] Himali Kamble 168 GOA 01.10.2002 62.000 75 80 80 75 3 100 105 109 105 1 180 2
3 177 [A] Aparajita Bhuyan 171 ORS 27.10.2002 63.700 73 76 78 76 2 93 96 98 96 3 172 3
4 90 [A] Maahi Mahendra Babhulkar 157 MHR 07.11.2006 61.400 71 75 78 75 4 86 97 98 86 4 161 4
5 101 [A] Sadhana Singh 153 GUJ 22.06.1998 63.500 65 70 73 70 5 78 83 92 83 5 153 5
6 98 [B] Laxmi Devi 97 J.K. 13.09.1994 62.700 45 48 53 53 6 53 55 60 60 6 113 6

Jury
1. 9A) G.P. Sharma [U.P.]
2. Narayan Sahu [ORS]
3. Shymala Shetty [KRN]
4. Geetha Ananda (Reserve) [KRN]

Referee
Center - Ranu Mohanty [ORS]
Left - Rajkumar Jamwal [H.P.]
Right - Ujwala Mane [MHR]

Chief Marshal
1. Seeta Kumari Jena [ORS]
2. Chitta Ranjan Swain [ORS]
3. Prashant Bendre [MHR]

Time Keeper
1. Mona Sinha [U.P.]

Technical Controller
1. Yasir P.K. [KRL]
2. Sushila Das [W.B.]

Technical Controller
1. Yasir P.K. [KRL]
2. Sushila Das [W.B.]
Secretary
1. Sanjukta Sahu [ORS]
2. Akansha Kamale [M.P.]



Khelo India Asmita Women National Zonal League-2024-25
Brahmapur - Odisha

08/01/2025 to 14/01/2025

14/1/2025 12:01:42 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

RESULT SENIOR WOMEN 71 kg
Competition : 11.01.2025 16:00 Weigh in : 14:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 31 [A] Khushboo Kumari 161 BHR 12.01.2004 71.000 71 71 75 75 1 85 90 94 94 1 169 1
2 104 [B] Aruhi Kumari 140 JKD 09.09.2007 69.500 55 61 61 55 3 70 80 84 80 2 135 2

30 [B] Salbeena Aslam Shalla 139 J.K. 28.08.2003 64.700 57 60 63 60 2 75 75 75 -- --

Jury
1. 9A) G.P. Sharma [U.P.]
2. Narayan Sahu [ORS]
3. Shymala Shetty [KRN]
4. Geetha Ananda (Reserve) [KRN]

Referee
Center - R. Kavitha [TND]
Left - Anna Lohitha [TEL]
Right - Yashpal Yadav [U.P.]

Chief Marshal
1. Seeta Kumari Jena [ORS]
2. Chitta Ranjan Swain [ORS]
3. Prashant Bendre [MHR]

Time Keeper
1. Mona Sinha [U.P.]

Technical Controller
1. Yasir P.K. [KRL]
2. Sushila Das [W.B.]

Technical Controller
1. Yasir P.K. [KRL]
2. Sushila Das [W.B.]
Secretary
1. Sanjukta Sahu [ORS]
2. Akansha Kamale [M.P.]



Khelo India Asmita Women National Zonal League-2024-25
Brahmapur - Odisha

08/01/2025 to 14/01/2025

14/1/2025 12:01:42 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

RESULT SENIOR WOMEN 76 kg
Competition : 12.01.2025 12:00 Weigh in : 10:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 58 [A] Subiksha K. 168 TND 22.04.2006 75.300 78 82 85 82 1 98 102 107 102 1 184 1
2 114 [A] Maganti Keerthi 175 ORS 03.12.2001 76.000 75 79 83 79 2 95 100 106 100 2 179 2
3 48 [A] Shalini Kumari 174 BHR 18.06.2005 76.000 74 78 78 78 3 90 95 100 95 4 173 3
4 112 [A] Manju 173 HRN 27.08.2005 72.200 68 71 71 71 4 85 95 100 95 3 166 4
5 28 [B] Anuya Gaonkar 149 MHR 02.06.1991 76.000 70 75 76 70 5 85 85 89 89 5 159 5
6 187 [B] Taniya Banjare 150 C.G. 28.08.2001 74.800 58 62 65 65 6 78 84 88 84 6 149 6
7 165 [B] Cindy Lalparmawii 118 MIZ 24.01.2008 75.700 50 54 56 54 7 60 65 -- 60 7 114 7

Jury
1. 9A) G.P. Sharma [U.P.]
2. Narayan Sahu [ORS]
3. Shymala Shetty [KRN]
4. Geetha Ananda (Reserve) [KRN]

Referee
Center - Khushbu Yadav [U.P.]
Left - Bharti Devi [J.K.]
Right - Ravi Sharma [RAJ]

Chief Marshal
1. Seeta Kumari Jena [ORS]
2. Chitta Ranjan Swain [ORS]
3. Prashant Bendre [MHR]

Time Keeper
1. Mona Sinha [U.P.]

Technical Controller
1. Yasir P.K. [KRL]
2. Sushila Das [W.B.]

Technical Controller
1. Yasir P.K. [KRL]
2. Sushila Das [W.B.]
Secretary
1. Sanjukta Sahu [ORS]
2. Akansha Kamale [M.P.]



Khelo India Asmita Women National Zonal League-2024-25
Brahmapur - Odisha

08/01/2025 to 14/01/2025

14/1/2025 12:01:42 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

RESULT SENIOR WOMEN 81 kg
Competition : 12.01.2025 16:00 Weigh in : 14:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 12 [B] Sahasra V. 148 TEL 16.08.2008 80.600 67 71 71 67 1 83 87 88 83 1 150 1
2 93 [B] Kareena 121 DEL 12.11.2003 80.600 50 54 56 54 2 63 67 70 70 2 124 2
3 42 [B] Manvi Mishra 92 H.P. 07.03.2009 79.500 42 46 46 42 3 48 51 55 51 3 93 3

Jury
1. 9A) G.P. Sharma [U.P.]
2. Narayan Sahu [ORS]
3. Shymala Shetty [KRN]
4. Geetha Ananda (Reserve) [KRN]

Referee
Center - Rajkumar Jamwal [H.P.]
Left - Ujwala Mane [MHR]
Right - Ranu Mohanty [ORS]

Chief Marshal
1. Seeta Kumari Jena [ORS]
2. Chitta Ranjan Swain [ORS]
3. Prashant Bendre [MHR]

Time Keeper
1. Mona Sinha [U.P.]

Technical Controller
1. Yasir P.K. [KRL]
2. Sushila Das [W.B.]

Technical Controller
1. Yasir P.K. [KRL]
2. Sushila Das [W.B.]
Secretary
1. Sanjukta Sahu [ORS]
2. Akansha Kamale [M.P.]



Khelo India Asmita Women National Zonal League-2024-25
Brahmapur - Odisha

08/01/2025 to 14/01/2025

14/1/2025 12:01:42 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

RESULT SENIOR WOMEN 87 kg
Competition : 14.01.2025 11:00 Weigh in : 9:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 182 [A] Amritha P. Suni 179 KRL 16.01.2007 86.400 78 81 84 81 1 97 103 103 103 1 184 1
2 126 [A] Subhasmita Mohanty 170 ORS 27.11.1995 81.900 75 80 84 80 2 92 99 103 99 2 179 2

Jury
1. 9A) G.P. Sharma [U.P.]
2. Narayan Sahu [ORS]
3. Shymala Shetty [KRN]
4. Geetha Ananda (Reserve) [KRN]

Referee
Center - Bharti Devi [J.K.]
Left - Ravi Sharma [RAJ]
Right - Khushbu Yadav [U.P.]

Chief Marshal
1. Seeta Kumari Jena [ORS]
2. Chitta Ranjan Swain [ORS]
3. Prashant Bendre [MHR]

Time Keeper
1. Mona Sinha [U.P.]

Technical Controller
1. Yasir P.K. [KRL]
2. Sushila Das [W.B.]

Technical Controller
1. Yasir P.K. [KRL]
2. Sushila Das [W.B.]
Secretary
1. Sanjukta Sahu [ORS]
2. Akansha Kamale [M.P.]



Khelo India Asmita Women National Zonal League-2024-25
Brahmapur - Odisha

08/01/2025 to 14/01/2025

14/1/2025 12:01:42 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

RESULT SENIOR WOMEN +87 kg
Competition : 13.01.2025 14:00 Weigh in : 12:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 35 [B] Sharon James 128 J.K. 18.04.2003 87.300 53 55 60 55 2 70 75 81 75 1 130 1
2 130 [C] Zosangzuali 125 MIZ 12.03.2009 112.100 55 60 62 55 1 70 78 78 70 2 125 2
3 122 [C] Rimjhim Mengi 123 C.G. 09.01.2003 97.100 53 53 53 53 3 63 66 68 68 3 121 3
4 201 [C] Aditi Kumari 86 BHR 19.02.2007 99.400 45 49 51 51 4 50 56 60 60 4 111 4

Jury
1. 9A) G.P. Sharma [U.P.]
2. Narayan Sahu [ORS]
3. Shymala Shetty [KRN]
4. Geetha Ananda (Reserve) [KRN]

Referee
Center - Anna Lohitha [TEL]
Left - Yashpal Yadav [U.P.]
Right - R. Kavitha [TND]

Chief Marshal
1. Seeta Kumari Jena [ORS]
2. Chitta Ranjan Swain [ORS]
3. Prashant Bendre [MHR]

Time Keeper
1. Mona Sinha [U.P.]

Technical Controller
1. Yasir P.K. [KRL]
2. Sushila Das [W.B.]

Technical Controller
1. Yasir P.K. [KRL]
2. Sushila Das [W.B.]
Secretary
1. Sanjukta Sahu [ORS]
2. Akansha Kamale [M.P.]
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GROUP OF JURIES AND REFEREES

JURY Member Group 1 :
(A) S.H. ANANDE GOWDA [KRN]  *President of Jury
SABINA YADAV [U.P.]
PRADEEP SHARMA [H.P.]
RAMESH CH. PADHY (RESERVE) [ORS]

JURY Member Group 2 :
9A) G.P. SHARMA [U.P.]  *President of Jury
NARAYAN SAHU [ORS]
SHYMALA SHETTY [KRN]
GEETHA ANANDA (RESERVE) [KRN]

REFEREE Member Group 1 :
RANU MOHANTY [ORS]
RAJKUMAR JAMWAL [H.P.]
UJWALA MANE [MHR]

REFEREE Member Group 2 :
BHARTI DEVI [J.K.]
RAVI SHARMA [RAJ]
KHUSHBU YADAV [U.P.]

REFEREE Member Group 3 :
R. KAVITHA [TND]
ANNA LOHITHA [TEL]
YASHPAL YADAV [U.P.]
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GROUP OF OTHER COMPETITION OFFICALS

CHIEF MARSHAL Member Group 1 :
P. DHARMA RAO [ORS]
RAJESHWARI BEHERA [ORS]
PRADEEP YADAV [U.P.]

CHIEF MARSHAL Member Group 2 :
SEETA KUMARI JENA [ORS]
CHITTA RANJAN SWAIN [ORS]
PRASHANT BENDRE [MHR]

TIMEKEEPER Member Group 1 :
SHUBHAM JAIN [M.P.]

TIMEKEEPER Member Group 2 :
MONA SINHA [U.P.]

TECHNICAL CONTROLLER Member Group 1 :
SHIVALI KUMARI [H.P.]
GHANSHYAM YADAV [U.P.]

TECHNICAL CONTROLLER Member Group 2 :
YASIR P.K. [KRL]
SUSHILA DAS [W.B.]

SECRETARY Member Group 1 :
ANJU BALA [H.P.]
SANGEETA CHHABRA [UKD]

SECRETARY Member Group 2 :
SANJUKTA SAHU [ORS]
AKANSHA KAMALE [M.P.]

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Member Group 1 :
SAHDEV YADAV [U.P.]

TSR TEAM Member Group 1 :
SHIVAM MISHRA [U.P.]
PURAN CHANDRA [DEL]

TSR TEAM Member Group 1 :
SUNEET CHOPRA [U.P]

SPEAKER Member Group 1 :
KRISHNARAJ K. [KRN]

FOP INCHARGE Member Group 1 :
SHIVAANSH DHALL [HRN]

DIRECTOR OF COMPETIT Member Group 1 :
PAL SINGH SANDHU [U.P.]

FOP INCHARGE Member Group 2 :
JANAKI BALLABH MISHRA [ORS]

SPEAKER Member Group 2 :
RAJESH KUMAR [H.P.]



FOP INCHARGE Member Group 3 :
CHANDRASEKHAR SAHU [ORS]
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MEN 's ROBI TOTAL POINT
R. NAME BORN TEAM B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT
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WOMEN 's ROBI TOTAL POINT
R. NAME BORN TEAM B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT
1 Sneha Soren 02.05.2001 ORS 54.700 184 449.984
2 Rima Bhoi 29.08.2002 ORS 59.000 192 421.658
3 Mina Santa 07.03.2007 ORS 55.000 179 410.630
4 Rajyashree Biswas 20.10.2006 W.B. 59.000 188 393.176
5 Nikita Kamalakar 10.12.2005 MHR 55.000 170 345.960
6 Vidhya Sharma 20.01.2005 GUJ 55.000 169 339.246
7 Chandrika Byreddi 10.08.2005 A.P. 49.000 157 321.158
8 Sonali Yadu 19.09.2002 C.G. 63.200 183 296.010
9 Himali Kamble 01.10.2002 GOA 62.000 180 280.194

10 Tagrik Naya 04.04.2006 ARN 45.000 135 270.994
11 A. Poshika 24.09.2006 TND 48.800 147 258.089
12 Subiksha K. 22.04.2006 TND 75.300 184 253.876
13 Mansi Chamunda 01.04.2007 U.P. 48.400 146 252.303
14 Kumkum Yadav 03.06.2004 U.P. 55.000 154 249.128
15 Aparajita Bhuyan 27.10.2002 ORS 63.700 172 240.919
16 Km. Baby 06.02.1994 UKD 44.250 130 239.063
17 Rekhamoni Gogoi 11.12.2004 ASM 44.500 129 233.008
18 Maganti Keerthi 03.12.2001 ORS 76.000 179 231.673
19 Amritha P. Suni 16.01.2007 KRL 86.400 184 210.809
20 Shalini Kumari 18.06.2005 BHR 76.000 173 206.865
21 Khushboo Kumari 12.01.2004 BHR 71.000 169 203.293
22 Maahi Mahendra Babhulkar 07.11.2006 MHR 61.400 161 193.430
23 Subhasmita Mohanty 27.11.1995 ORS 81.900 179 192.373
24 Riya Moni Boroo 02.09.2005 ASM 44.400 120 183.246
25 Manju 27.08.2005 HRN 72.200 166 180.343
26 Seema Marandi 15.08.2008 JKD 58.700 147 173.648
27 Chaitanya Parmar 25.05.2006 M.P. 54.100 137 168.915
28 Sadhana Singh 22.06.1998 GUJ 63.500 153 163.303
29 Anuya Gaonkar 02.06.1991 MHR 76.000 159 156.294
30 Taniya Banjare 28.08.2001 C.G. 74.800 149 125.958
31 Sahasra V. 16.08.2008 TEL 80.600 150 119.970
32 Aruhi Kumari 09.09.2007 JKD 69.500 135 96.396
33 Ariana Parabia 21.12.2007 GUJ 57.100 119 86.063
34 Saniya Goswami 10.06.2008 H.P. 58.300 112 70.364
35 Kareena 12.11.2003 DEL 80.600 124 63.745
36 Laxmi Devi 13.09.1994 J.K. 62.700 113 59.674
37 Cindy Lalparmawii 24.01.2008 MIZ 75.700 114 51.755
38 Sharon James 18.04.2003 J.K. 87.300 130 43.087
39 Zosangzuali 12.03.2009 MIZ 112.100 125 37.824
40 Rimjhim Mengi 09.01.2003 C.G. 97.100 121 33.950


